Level 1 | Mainstreet

with Level 7 - Medical Outpatient Clinics

PHONE NUMBERS
> Switchboard
> Gastroenterology/Hepatology Clinics
> Infectious Diseases Clinic
> HPTP (Home Parenteral Therapy
Program) Clinic

403-956-1111
403-956-3804
403-956-3803
403-956-3803

> AVAS (Advanced Venous Access Service) 403-956-3825
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Medical Outpatient Clinics 4-

Module E
Gastroenterology/Hepatology

LEVEL 7

Infectious Diseases
HPTP (Home Parenteral Therapy Program)
AVAS (Advanced Venous Access Service)

Medical Outpatient Clinics 4
Module D
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